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International Federation of Bodybuilding and Fitness

Junior Women's Bikini-Fitness 16-23 Years Open

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Ki-Yano Schroonraad2021 1998 /167.8 12 11 0 0 11South Africa

 Kristen Jade Van Der Lingen2102 1997 /155.4 12 13 0 0 13South Africa

 Paige Rebecca2113 1996 /158 16 19 0 0 19United Kingdom

 Anaelle Lopez2064 1997 /162 16 20 0 0 20French Polynesia

 Sarah Burdock2125 1999 /157 22 21 0 0 21United Kingdom

 Leiere Falck2046 1999 /167.5 35 27 0 0 27South Africa

 Natasha Byleveld2037 2000 /170.52 37 0 0 0 0South Africa

 Michelle Moore2018 1995 /167 38 0 0 0 0South Africa

 Assília Argentina Gildo2099 1995 /167.7 47 0 0 0 0Mozambique

 Isaura Siquice20810 1999 /165.5 48 0 0 0 0Mozambique

 Sarandagina Byambajav20511 2001 /161.5 56 0 0 0 0Mongolia

 Zizipho Ntshanka20712 1995 /157.8 59 0 0 0 0South Africa

Σ=12

Men's Fitness Open

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Enkhbat Batmunkh2151 1991 /173.5 5 5 0 0 10Mongolia

 Paul Bako2142 1992 /176 10 10 0 0 20Zimbabwe
Σ=2

Women's Physique OPEN

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Saquina Cassamo Gulamo2191 1975 /166.7 14 7 0 0 21Mozambique

 Tebatso Lewele2182 1976 /156 16 8 0 0 24South Africa
Σ=2

Women's Bodyfitness Up To 168 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Rocio Araujo2261 1995 /161 6 5 0 0 5Spain

 Cindy-lee Dredge2292 1983 /161 14 13 0 0 13South Africa

 Simone Machado2283 1983 /159 12 15 0 0 15Brazil

 Sandra Groenling2274 1970 /161.4 25 21 0 0 21South Africa

 Precious Mujuru2235 1990 /152.1 23 24 0 0 24Zimbabwe

 Gladys Tladi2246 1976 /149.4 26 24 0 0 24South Africa

 Angelique Davidse2317 1979 /162.5 35 0 0 0 0South Africa

 Rosana Dos Santos2308 1979 /162 40 0 0 0 0South Africa
Σ=8

1/11



Women's Bodyfitness Over 168 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Soraya Alvarez2381 1986 /173.7 5 0 0 0 5Spain

 Angela Eramo2392 1982 /173.7 10 0 0 0 10Italy

 Pavlína Stouracova2403 1990 /177.9 15 0 0 0 15Czech Republic

 Yolandie Botha2374 1979 /175 20 0 0 0 20South Africa

 Candice Helen Persson2415 1976 /172 25 0 0 0 25South Africa

 Nolene Burrage2346 1978 /166.5 27 0 0 0 27South Africa

 Nicolettte Lee Macklin2337 1966 /164 33 0 0 0 33Zimbabwe
Σ=7

Women's Bodyfitness OVERALL

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Soraya Alvarez2381 1986 /173.7 7 0 0 0 7Spain

 Rocio Araujo2262 1995 /161 9 0 0 0 9Spain

 Angela Eramo2393 1982 /173.7 15 0 0 0 15Italy

 Cindy-lee Dredge2294 1983 /161 18 0 0 0 18South Africa
Σ=4

Women's Bikini-Fitness Up To 160 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Fabiana Dias2441 1986 /155 10 9 0 0 9Brazil

 Camile Marins2542 1984 /160 14 14 0 0 14Brazil

 Ekaterina Salina2513 1989 /157 14 15 0 0 15Russia

 Dionne White2504 1989 /160 33 22 0 0 22United Kingdom

 Paige Rebecca2425 1996 /158 20 22 0 0 22United Kingdom

 Dinah Mcqueen2486 1982 /157.8 18 28 0 0 28Australia

 Sarah Burdock2437 1999 /157 37 0 0 0 0United Kingdom

 Kristen Jade Van Der Lingen2478 1997 /155.4 38 0 0 0 0South Africa

 Kamila Pardamkova2459 1977 /153.6 40 0 0 0 0Spain

 Jana Swart25210 1986 /160 49 0 0 0 0South Africa

 Nkele Nama24611 1986 /157.6 58 0 0 0 0South Africa

 Farai Gomwe24912 1989 /159 58 0 0 0 0South Africa

 Shantel Greenland25313 1986 /157 61 0 0 0 0Zimbabwe

Σ=13

Women's Bikini-Fitness Up To 163 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Micaela Anthea Markides2631 1995 /162.5 9 0 0 0 9South Africa

 Daria Kolonoiets2622 1990 /162.8 15 0 0 0 15South Africa

 Alice Nguyen2613 1984 /161 16 0 0 0 16Australia

 Anaelle Lopez2604 1997 /162 18 0 0 0 18French Polynesia

 Anesca Gouws2585 1988 /162.7 22 0 0 0 22South Africa

 Melissa Claire Lewis2646 1985 /161 25 0 0 0 25South Africa

 Svet-Roann Loubser2597 1992 /162.6 35 0 0 0 35South Africa
Σ=7
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Women's Bikini-Fitness Up To 166 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Bridget Foster2711 1985 /164.4 9 0 0 0 9United Kingdom

 Mariana Semchii2692 1990 /164 13 0 0 0 13United Kingdom

 Claudia Jovanovski2673 1993 /163.6 16 0 0 0 16South Africa

 Savannah Jay Prenzler2704 1995 /166 17 0 0 0 17South Africa

 Kego Senokoane2685 1993 /166 23 0 0 0 23South Africa

 Anastacia Cesar Bia2726 1994 /165.5 27 0 0 0 27Mozambique
Σ=6

Women's Bikini-Fitness Up To 169 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Lisa-Marie Graham2771 1984 /167.3 6 5 0 0 5United Kingdom

 Ki-Yano Schroonraad2822 1998 /167.8 11 11 0 0 11South Africa

 Lia Lara Zhang2793 1982 /169 13 16 0 0 16Australia

 Megan Wesson2784 1988 /167.8 17 17 0 0 17South Africa

 Leiere Falck2765 1999 /167.5 25 25 0 0 25South Africa

 Stashia Smit2836 1991 /166.2 31 30 0 0 30South Africa

 Truzaan Izelge Niemand2757 1990 /167.5 37 0 0 0 0South Africa

 Assília Argentina Gildo2808 1995 /167.7 39 0 0 0 0Mozambique

 Sharaine Rama2819 1986 /169 41 0 0 0 0Zimbabwe
Σ=9

Women's Bikini-Fitness Up To 172 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Paula Barbosa2921 1990 /170 7 0 0 0 7Portugal

 Lorena Martinez2882 1991 /170.6 9 0 0 0 9Spain

 Ana Markovic2873 1984 /170.5 16 0 0 0 16Iceland

 Beth Bianca Brook2914 1984 /172 19 0 0 0 19South Africa

 Jessica van Zyl2865 1982 /170.5 24 0 0 0 24South Africa

 Vanessa Kolekie Efia2906 1993 /169.5 31 0 0 0 31Ghana

 Adri Vorster2897 1986 /171.5 34 0 0 0 34South Africa
Σ=7

Women's Bikini-Fitness Over 172 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Cassandre De Jager3031 1989 /174.7 7 9 0 0 9South Africa

 Anneke Jordaan2962 1996 /172.5 13 10 0 0 10South Africa

 Stephany Delatour2953 1986 /176.4 11 13 0 0 13South Africa

 Dina Louw2984 1987 /173 20 22 0 0 22South Africa

 Lezane Rademeyer2975 1985 /173.5 27 25 0 0 25South Africa

 Victoria Agbeyeye3046 1997 /175 32 29 0 0 29Ghana

 Rowanne Morris3017 1976 /173.5 36 0 0 0 0South Africa

 Luiza Cosso de Campos Martins2998 1990 /181 38 0 0 0 0Brazil

 Cressundra Alvës3009 1988 /173.6 46 0 0 0 0South Africa

 Charlene van Niekerk30710 1982 /174.5 50 0 0 0 0South Africa

 Natasja Jansen Van Vuuern30211 1973 /175 50 0 0 0 0South Africa

 Doreen Kumbatira30512 1985 /177 57 0 0 0 0Malawi
Σ=12
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Women's Bikini-Fitness OVERALL

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Bridget Foster2711 1985 /164.4 12 0 0 0 12United Kingdom

 Paula Barbosa2922 1990 /170 12 0 0 0 12Portugal

 Lisa-Marie Graham2773 1984 /167.3 13 0 0 0 13United Kingdom

 Fabiana Dias2444 1986 /155 18 0 0 0 18Brazil

 Micaela Anthea Markides2635 1995 /162.5 24 0 0 0 24South Africa

 Cassandre De Jager3036 1989 /174.7 25 0 0 0 25South Africa
Σ=6

Muscular Men's Physique Open

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Stanislav Brzhevskiy3101 1983 /177 7 8 0 0 8Russia

 Diansambo da Silva3192 1990 /176.3 9 8 0 0 8Angola

 Darron van der Westhuizen3203 1987 /181 16 17 0 0 17South Africa

 Vladislav Lukashuk3164 1981 /181.5 23 21 0 0 21Russia

 Stephan Botha3155 1988 /171.5 21 22 0 0 22South Africa

 Jad Badawi3146 1991 /170 33 30 0 0 30Angola

 José Olmedo Moreno3187 1987 /180 39 0 0 0 0Spain

 Leroy Owen Solomons3128 1990 /172.3 39 0 0 0 0South Africa

 Treasure Liphaswa3179 1982 /172 43 0 0 0 0South Africa

 Marcus Reeves31110 1996 /181 45 0 0 0 0South Africa

 Vernon Moodley31311 1990 /186 54 0 0 0 0South Africa
Σ=11

Women's Wellness Fitness Up To 163 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Everlyn A. Okinyi3271 1981 /159 9 9 0 0 9Kenya

 Laura Begue3282 1988 /154 18 14 0 0 14France

 Nombulelo Hlathi3233 1983 /148 12 15 0 0 15South Africa

 Veronique Mitchell3254 1991 /155 12 18 0 0 18South Africa

 Sandra Costa3245 1982 /159 29 20 0 0 20Angola

 Romaine Macrow3306 1979 /152 31 29 0 0 29South Africa

 Monique Giraud3267 1986 /148.1 36 0 0 0 0South Africa

 Iryna Tokar3228 1983 /162.5 38 0 0 0 0South Africa

 Cecília Faque Rodjola3299 1993 /156.5 44 0 0 0 0Mozambique
Σ=9

Women's Wellness Fitness Over 163 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Marcela Telles3341 1990 /168 11 10 0 0 10Brazil

 Veronique Van Wyngaard3322 1992 /163.5 30 12 0 0 12South Africa

 Alta Pearson3363 1988 /169.2 9 14 0 0 14South Africa

 Isjeanne du Toit3394 1996 /166.1 30 17 0 0 17South Africa

 Denise Roux3375 1982 /169 18 23 0 0 23South Africa

 Ariana Batalha-Martins3356 1984 /167.2 18 24 0 0 24Angola

 Melanie Gordon3337 1974 /165.3 31 0 0 0 0South Africa

 Jacqueline Barnard3388 1986 /164.6 37 0 0 0 0South Africa

 Diana Meneguzzo3409 1978 /171 40 0 0 0 0Brazil
Σ=9

4/11



Women's Wellness Fitness OVERALL

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Everlyn A. Okinyi3271 1981 /159 7 0 0 0 7Kenya

 Marcela Telles3342 1990 /168 8 0 0 0 8Brazil
Σ=2

Master Men's Bodybuilding 40 Years & Over, up to 80 kg

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Richard Hoareau3431 1976 78.2/174.6 12 7 0 0 19France

 Paul Jaylian3552 1974 79.6/ 26 12 0 0 38Australia

 Carlos Caruana3513 1977 78.86/ 28 12 0 0 40Malta

 Terrence Pillay3524 1972 79.8/ 34 19 0 0 53South Africa

 Niketan Chopde3505 1978 70.4/170.1 48 26 0 0 74South Africa

 Eddie Muller3536 1976 79.94/ 60 27 0 0 87South Africa

Σ=6

Master Men's Bodybuilding 40 Years & Over, over 80 kg

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1
RD2x

2
RD3 RD4 Score

 Andrea Raniolo3411 1976 85.22/ 10 12 7 0 19Italy

 Andrey Popov3472 1973 98.2/ 10 28 15 0 43Russia

 Curtis Howells3453 1970 116.7/ 18 38 15 0 53South Africa

 Dmitrii Shishkin3484 1975 84.5/ 13 38 16 0 54Russia

 Martin Vezi3465 1978 87.4/ 23 42 19 0 61South Africa

 Andre Joubert3446 1973 87.5/ 33 54 30 0 84South Africa

 Mark van Biljon3587 1967 80.22/ 39 0 0 0 0South Africa

 Hassan Issa3548 1979 86/ 40 0 0 0 0Syria

 Harald Psaridis359
9

1962 88.92/177.
7

41 0 0 0 0
Austria

-- Heugene Murray34210 / 50 0 0 0 0South Africa
Σ=10

Master Men's Bodybuilding 50 Years & Over

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Mark van Biljon3581 1967 80.22/ 39 0 0 0 39South Africa

 Harald Psaridis359
2

1962 88.92/177.
7

41 0 0 0 41
Austria

Σ=2

Master Men's Bodybuilding OVERALL

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Richard Hoareau3431 1976 78.2/174.6 6 0 0 0 6France

 Andrea Raniolo3412 1976 85.22/ 9 0 0 0 9Italy

 Mark van Biljon3583 1967 80.22/ 15 0 0 0 15South Africa
Σ=3
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Master Women's Bikini-Fitness +35 Years, Open

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Lisa-Marie Graham3751 1984 /167.3 6 6 0 0 6United Kingdom

 Camile Marins3692 1984 /160 13 13 0 0 13Brazil

 Lia Lara Zhang3723 1982 /169 20 18 0 0 18Australia

 Alice Nguyen3624 1984 /161 16 19 0 0 19Australia

 Valeria Pipoli  3635 1975 /168 21 22 0 0 22Italy

 Galina Spirito3666 1980 /164 36 29 0 0 29Switzerland

 Dinah Mcqueen3747 1982 /157.8 36 0 0 0 0Australia

 Kamila Pardamkova3738 1977 /153.6 37 0 0 0 0Spain

 Alison Barnett3069 1970 /173.6 43 0 0 0 0South Africa

 Rowanne Morris37010 1976 /173.5 49 0 0 0 0South Africa

 Ana Markovic36511 1984 /170.5 53 0 0 0 0Iceland

 Caroline Jooste36712 1981 /157 59 0 0 0 0South Africa

 Natasja Jansen Van Vuuern37113 1973 /175 68 0 0 0 0South Africa

 Charlene van Niekerk37714 1982 /174.5 69 0 0 0 0South Africa

 Lindiwe Kudumba36815 1972 /152.8 77 0 0 0 0South Africa

 Mmanoko Madikane37616 1981 /161 79 0 0 0 0South Africa

 Bulelwa Tom36417 1977 /165.6 85 0 0 0 0South Africa
Σ=17

Junior Men's Bodybuilding 16-23 Years Open

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 James M. Shongwe3831 1996 93.5/ 12 5 0 0 17South Africa

 Thomas Florency3802 1996 / 18 10 0 0 28France

 Martin Gonzalez Ibanez3823 1996 83/ 30 15 0 0 45Mexico

 Damian Pitout3814 2000 78.7/ 40 20 0 0 60South Africa
Σ=4

JUNIOR MEN CLASSIC BODYBUILDING Open

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Zander van der Merwe3861 1995 76.2/173 50 25 0 0 75South Africa
Σ=1

JUNIOR MEN'S PHYSYQUE Open

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 David Tshose3891 1996 /176.3 6 0 0 0 6South Africa

 Luthando Dlepu3912 1997 /170.8 9 0 0 0 9South Africa

 Nqobani Zuma4023 1997 /168.7 15 0 0 0 15South Africa

 Drian Claassen3904 1996 /177 20 0 0 0 20South Africa

 JP Schermers3885 1999 /194.2 25 0 0 0 25South Africa
Σ=5

Master Men's Physique 40-49 Years, Open

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Evelino Rodrigues3951 1977 /172.8 6 0 0 0 6Cape Verde

 Monde Silosini394DNC 1978 /185.3South Africa
Σ=2
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Master Men's Physique over 50 Years, Open

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Antonio Damiano3971 1969 /172.5 9 0 0 0 9Italy

 Adel Abou Rasslan3962 1964 / 15 0 0 0 15Lebanon

 Amir Meabed3983 1966 /172.6 20 0 0 0 20Egypt
Σ=3

Men's Physique Up To 174 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 David Tornay4131 1991 /170.5 9 10 0 0 10Spain

 Anthony Pettersson4062 1992 /170.4 11 11 0 0 11Sweden

 Evelino Rodrigues4073 1977 /172.8 13 17 0 0 17Cape Verde

 Olawale Ayinde4054 1990 /172.8 16 17 0 0 17South Africa

 Antonio Damiano4125 1969 /172.5 31 25 0 0 25Italy

 Christian Lechner4086 1982 /173.6 27 27 0 0 27Austria

 Adel Amir Amin Ismail Hassaan4037 1992 /167.6 32 0 0 0 0Egypt

 Marlon Waldman4018 1989 /162.9 37 0 0 0 0South Africa

 Abdulaziz Al-Rumaihi4119 1987 /172.8 45 0 0 0 0Qatar

 Marcio Corte-Real409DNC 1986 /173Angola
Σ=10

Men's Physique Up To 178 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Francisco Florisvaldo4161 1988 /176.52 7 0 0 0 7Angola

 Hermanus Mostert4172 1989 /177.9 12 0 0 0 12South Africa

 Abdulrahman Aloumi4183 1984 /177.7 15 0 0 0 15United Kingdom

 Ephias Mkutchwa4194 1995 /177.9 18 0 0 0 18South Africa

 Nhlanhla Vilakazi4155 1990 /176 23 0 0 0 23South Africa
Σ=5

Men's Physique Over 178 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Ruben Fernando Howana4271 1988 /181 5 5 0 0 5Mozambique

 Khulekani Mkhize4232 1992 /181.5 12 13 0 0 13South Africa

 Wesley Schourie4283 1986 /191 16 16 0 0 16South Africa

 Manasse Chauque4244 1991 /183 27 22 0 0 22Mozambique

 Dexter van Rooyen4265 1995 /183 17 24 0 0 24South Africa

 Alberto Gonzalez4256 1990 /181.1 30 26 0 0 26Spain

 JP Schermers4297 1999 /194.2 36 0 0 0 0South Africa

 Prince Danquah4308 1993 /179 38 0 0 0 0Ghana
Σ=8

Men's Physique OVERALL

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Ruben Fernando Howana4271 1988 /181 6 0 0 0 6Mozambique

 David Tornay4132 1991 /170.5 11 0 0 0 11Spain

 Francisco Florisvaldo4163 1988 /176.52 13 0 0 0 13Angola
Σ=3
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Men's Classic Physique, Open

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1
RD2x

2
RD3 RD4 Score

 Juan Bothma4371 1979 88.98/178 7 12 6 0 18South Africa

 Richard Hoareau4342 1976 78.2/174.6 9 20 10 0 30France

 Rovan Higgins4383 1991 /164.6 19 34 19 0 53South Africa

 Damien Ragoutan4404 1987 94.1/185.4 14 36 18 0 54France

 Alessandro Balsamo433
5

1981 84.06/175.
9

32 54 24 0 78
Italy

 Remy Roberspeare Bopda410
6

1987 80.12/173.
5

29 56 28 0 84
South Africa

 Lesedi Kgwete4327 67/167.2 33 0 0 0 0South Africa

 Xavier Mgidlana4428 1989 94.2/186 39 0 0 0 0South Africa

 Harald Psaridis436
9

1962 88.92/177.
7

43 0 0 0 0
Austria

 Cem Baltacioglu435
DNC

1972 79.96/172.
5

Turkey

Σ=10

Men's Classic Bodybuilding Up To 175 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Silvino Fernando Ouana4481 1993 71.74/171 10 5 0 0 15Mozambique

 Jarl Bjermeland4522 1987 76.6/173.5 24 13 0 0 37Norway

 Bruno Soares4513 1988 77.04/175 28 13 0 0 41Brazil

 Niketan Chopde4464 1978 /170.1 40 20 0 0 60South Africa

 Bafana Msiwa447
5

1979 62.44/169.
9

50 25 0 0 75
South Africa

Σ=5

Men's Classic Bodybuilding Over 175 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1
RD2x

2
RD3 RD4 Score

 Damian Kuffel459
1

1992 94.38/187.
5

6 12 5 0 17
Poland

 Rui Ferranti4572 1975 84.26/178 12 24 11 0 35Brazil

 Tinotenda Mafuta4543 1989 78.5/175.6 15 26 13 0 39South Africa

 Oelof Bergh4534 85/180.1 18 40 24 0 64South Africa

 Zack Sieberhagen4605 1981 93.7/183.5 22 44 20 0 64South Africa

 Owen John Boucher4616 1980 89.3/184 33 60 29 0 89South Africa

 Carlo Cantalupo456
7

1984 80.76/178.
5

33 0 0 0 0
South Africa

 James Sebopelo4558 1988 74.8/177.7 42 0 0 0 0South Africa

 Mourad Dhaoui4649 1980 86.9/185 43 0 0 0 0Tunisia

 Damien Ragoutan462DNC 1987 94.1/185.4France
Σ=10

Men's Classic Bodybuilding OVERALL

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Damian Kuffel459
1

1992 94.38/187.
5

5 0 0 0 5
Poland

 Silvino Fernando Ouana4482 1993 71.74/171 10 0 0 0 10Mozambique
Σ=2
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Men's Bodybuilding Up To 70 kg

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Jose Carlos Souza Santos4671 1970 64.98/ 10 6 0 0 16Brazil

 Adom Mobio4712 1983 67.42/ 24 12 0 0 36Ghana

 Nicolas Papadakis Martinez4703 1984 66.86/ 26 15 0 0 41Mexico

 Clayton Dean Collopen4664 1985 64/ 42 24 0 0 66South Africa

 Blayne Abrahams4695 1999 65.6/ 52 23 0 0 75South Africa

 Paris Maponya4656 1998 58.61/ 56 26 0 0 82South Africa
Σ=6

Men's Bodybuilding Up To 75 kg

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Derrick Marley4741 1990 74.98/ 16 7 0 0 23Ghana

 Alexandre Moamba4732 1992 72.1/ 22 12 0 0 34Mozambique

 Amandeep Singh4793 1985 74.5/ 22 13 0 0 35India

 Abraham Torkornoo4784 1985 74.92/ 44 18 0 0 62Ghana

 Vusi Allen Mtshweni4765 1992 74.8/ 50 28 0 0 78South Africa

 Lindani Chili4756 1990 74.85/ 56 28 0 0 84South Africa

 Benny Nyoui4777 1994 71.9/ 68 34 0 0 102South Africa
Σ=7

Men's Bodybuilding Up To 80 kg

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Carlos Caruana4831 1977 78.86/ 14 5 0 0 19Malta

 Simon Williams4842 1985 78.76/ 22 11 0 0 33South Africa

 Paul Jaylian4863 1974 79.6/ 32 18 0 0 50Australia

 Tony Dlamini4874 1976 76.84/ 42 20 0 0 62South Africa

 Bruce Stoltz4825 1986 79.8/ 48 25 0 0 73South Africa

 Afzal Ibrahimo Jaga4856 1995 79.84/ 52 23 0 0 75Mozambique
Σ=6

Men's Bodybuilding Up To 85 kg

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Godwin Frimpong5021 1987 81.08/ 18 8 0 0 26Ghana

 Clayton Gordon5012 1981 84.86/ 22 13 0 0 35Mozambique

 Roderick Theuma5033 1982 83.68/ 28 12 0 0 40Malta

 Dmitrii Shishkin5054 1975 84.5/ 38 18 0 0 56Russia

 Kyle Williams5005 1988 83.8/ 48 24 0 0 72South Africa

 Best Maluleke5046 1989 83.68/ 60 30 0 0 90South Africa
Σ=6
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Men's Bodybuilding Up To 90 kg

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1
RD2x

2
RD3 RD4 Score

 Joseph Anoumou5121 1990 89.2/ 5 10 5 0 15Ghana

 Abdelwadoud Abdelazim
Bayoumi Mosalam

515
2

1981
89.9/ 12 24 13 0 37

Qatar

 Andrea Raniolo5073 1976 85.22/ 14 28 14 0 42Italy

 Karim Mohamed Abdelaal
Mohamed

506
4

1984
88.82/181 20 40 20 0 60

Egypt

 Joseph Mwale5165 1976 89.16/ 25 52 26 0 78Zambia

 Doctor Siwela Mangele5106 1992 89/ 32 58 29 0 87South Africa

 Craig Huxtable5177 1984 89.58/ 36 0 0 0 0South Africa

 Johan Lazenby5118 1982 88.42/ 46 0 0 0 0South Africa

 Amro Mohamed Ahmed Hassan
Hammam

508
9

1987
90/ 46 0 0 0 0

Egypt

 Hassan Issa51310 1979 86/ 47 0 0 0 0Syria

 Manuel Francisco50911 1980 89.9/ 48 0 0 0 0Spain

 Martin Vezi514DNC 1978 87.4/South Africa
Σ=12

Men's Bodybuilding Up To 95 kg

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Alexis Hernandez5251 1981 90.52/ 20 8 0 0 28Spain

 Alain Ngoufo Fomanou5242 1987 91.34/ 20 9 0 0 29South Africa

 Fabian Kraft5203 1986 90.6/ 28 16 0 0 44Germany

 Ahmad Jamal Hassan Abuodeh5234 1986 94.4/ 32 20 0 0 52Jordan

 Wilson Karimi5215 1983 92.36/ 42 22 0 0 64Kenya

 Rodrigo Garrobo5226 1991 94.56/ 60 30 0 0 90Spain
Σ=6

Men's Bodybuilding Up To 100 kg

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Ziad Mekdachi5301 99.74/ 14 6 0 0 20Seychelles

 Kofi Salia5292 1973 96.51/ 16 10 0 0 26Ghana

 Haytam Hashem5323 1981 99.88/ 32 17 0 0 49Egypt

 Freddie Schaffer5314 1986 97.66/ 36 16 0 0 52South Africa

 Jaco Combrink5285 1989 99.82/ 50 25 0 0 75South Africa
Σ=5

Men's Bodybuilding Over 100 kg

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Onifade Shefiu Olasunbo5341 1980 101.56/ 10 5 0 0 15Nigeria

 Chitenge Mwila5392 1980 107.44/ 26 11 0 0 37Zambia

 Clement Shamboko5403 1985 110/ 34 17 0 0 51Zambia

 Curtis Howells5354 1970 116.7/ 42 22 0 0 64South Africa

 Jesus-Antonio Castanon Lopez5385 1987 102.7/ 52 23 0 0 75Mexico

 Osama Jamal Alfugaha5366 1982 104.22/ 52 30 0 0 82Jordan

 Antoine Wynand Muller5377 1989 100.78/ 70 34 0 0 104South Africa
Σ=7
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Men's Bodybuilding OVERALL

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Ziad Mekdachi5301 99.74/ 5 0 0 0 5Seychelles

 Onifade Shefiu Olasunbo5342 1980 101.56/ 10 0 0 0 10Nigeria

 Jose Carlos Souza Santos4673 1970 64.98/ 15 0 0 0 15Brazil

 Joseph Anoumou5124 1990 89.2/ 22 0 0 0 22Ghana

 Godwin Frimpong5025 1987 81.08/ 26 0 0 0 26Ghana

 Alexis Hernandez5256 1981 90.52/ 29 0 0 0 29Spain

 Derrick Marley4747 1990 74.98/ 36 0 0 0 36Ghana

 Carlos Caruana4838 1977 78.86/ 39 0 0 0 39Malta
Σ=8
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